2017 JOEY HOPPET MEN

Place
1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:16:09.9
0:16:35.0
0:16:40.7
0:16:44.9
0:17:40.0
0:17:52.0
0:18:09.0
0:18:52.9
0:19:18.5
0:19:18.7
0:19:44.5
0:19:44.7
0:20:08.6
0:20:36.1
0:20:43.1
0:21:37.0
0:22:15.5
0:22:22.1
0:22:47.6
0:23:07.2
0:23:11.6
0:24:12.9
0:24:17.0
0:24:34.6
0:24:39.8
0:24:53.2
0:25:35.3
0:25:36.4
0:25:50.3
0:25:51.1
0:25:51.4
0:26:09.8
0:26:11.5
0:26:17.3
0:26:28.0
0:26:47.0
0:26:57.3
0:27:01.1
0:27:04.5
0:27:18.0
0:27:25.3
0:27:25.9
0:27:59.8
0:28:03.6
0:28:17.0
0:28:28.0
0:28:32.0
0:28:39.9
0:29:13.1
0:29:25.6
0:29:44.0
0:30:00.4
0:30:10.3
0:31:05.5
0:31:38.4
0:32:03.9
0:32:06.1
0:32:24.3

Name
Fedele
Hugo
Campbell
Adam
Thomas
Jack
Tommi
John
Lucas
Jayden
Ash
Brynly
Samuel
Will
Lachlan
Daniel
Hamish
Nicholas
Isaac
Che
brent
Brock
Harri
Finn
Myles
Gabriel
Tex
Jack
Jacob
Callum
Kyle
Loki
Sebastian
Megan
Gorman
Joshua
Callum
Damon
Paul
Mathew
Lachlan
Eddie
Leuwin
Isaac
Mal
Harry
Saxon
Robert
Paul
Isaac
Hamish
Jed
Alec
Daniel
Kyan
James
Malachy
Josh

Surname
de Campo
Hinckfuss
Wright
Barnett
Wilkinson
Findlay
Silvester
Mordes
Rumberg
Spring
Forrer
Mitchell
Bylett
Paterson
Green
Wright
Greenwood
Wilkinson
Spring
Buckley
britton
Hughes
Silvester
Ryan
O'Dolan
Holmes
Proctor
Lowman
Elliott
Smith
McGregor
Wasley
Packer-Smith
Gray
Mack
Cullen
Bowring
Malcolm
Gray
Romans
Adams
Wilkinson
Harridge
Armitage
Oldis
Derrick
Buckley
Findlay
Gill
Richardson
Wilkinson
Stanton
Franzke
Stecher
Evans
Wilkinson
O'Dolan
Lock

Bib

1014
1089
1011
1013
1016
1019
1015
1017
1021
1032
1020
1026
1025
1018
1039
1035
1040
1060
1081
1055
1037
1056
1047
1024
1143
1144
1071
1052
1043
1053
1316
1086
1064
1273
1253
1072
1087
1092
1116
1048
1067
1034
1277
1068
1145
1178
1108
1347
1163
1077
1063
1237
1095
1080
1185
1101
1147
1241

Nation
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Age Class
MU18
MU16
MU16
MU18
MU18
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU18
MU14
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MUI12
MU16
MUI12
MUI12
MU14
MU45
MU16
MUI12
MU18
MU20
MU20
MU18
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU16
MUI12
MUSS
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU16
MU0
MU30
MU16
MU14
MUI12
MU14
MU65
MU14
MU10
MU60
MUSS
MUI12
MU14
MU14
MU10
MU14
MU14
MU10
MUSS
MU16



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:32:28.5
0:32:48.5
0:33:04.4
0:33:11.9
0:33:27.6
0:33:35.1
0:34:14.3
0:34:17.3
0:34:46.7
0:34:51.1
0:34:51.6
0:35:11.3
0:35:28.4
0:35:46.2
0:35:48.6
0:36:08.9
0:36:17.7
0:36:20.9
0:36:26.6
0:37:48.2
0:37:59.5
0:38:07.7
0:38:12.6
0:38:31.8
0:38:35.1
0:39:17.4
0:39:44.0
0:39:44.6
0:40:10.5
0:40:31.8
0:40:36.2
0:40:40.8
0:41:14.2
0:41:59.6
0:42:19.6
0:42:23.3
0:42:48.0
0:42:49.0
0:43:06.8
0:43:24.4
0:43:36.7
0:43:53.2
0:43:54.4
0:43:57.2
0:44:38.5
0:45:14.8
0:45:27.1
0:45:47.9
0:47:25.3
0:47:47.4
0:47:53.6
0:49:02.4
0:49:24.4
0:49:32.1
0:49:44.8
0:49:47.1
0:50:35.2
0:50:46.4
0:51:04.2
0:51:16.1

Ben
Nick
Michael
Thomas
Alexander
Osmo
Liam
Petri
Tarn
Toby
Chris
kim
Jackson
Beau
Noah
Mark
Clancy
Rick
Eric
George
Andrew
Martin
Jack
William
Chris
Samuel
Julien
Taylor
Ciaran
Hugo
Anthony
Gary
Dan
Rex
Oliver
Henry
Rowan
Jake
Wesley
Nicholas
Glenn
eddy
Patrick
Evan
David
Andrew
Christopher
Edward
Travis
Alex
Thomas
Alex
Brad
Stephen
Connor
Sean
Heath
Alan
Daniel
John

Weir
Sankey
Wilkinson
McNair
Smythe
Millridge
Cullen-Croke
Laajoki
Dwyer
Derrick
Derrick
Lowman
Hobday
Duggan
Tanzen
Hayward

Merrick Harvey

Berry
Niedzwiedzki
Nadj
Rouse
Abeleda
Paterson
Hanlon
Cowden
Gough
Atherstone
Atherstone
Brennan
Yittrup
Lawler
Taylor
Gill

Gibb
McCrabb
Briffa
Finch
Hooker
Ward
Paternotte
Patmore
franzke
Fiddes
Franzke
Allen
Hellier
Burton
Darby
Mclnnes
King
Burton
Tanaskovic
Gill
Klemke
Taylor
Taylor
Niedzwiedzki
Todd
Tanaskovic
Trevivian

1191
1149
1061
1120
1166
1378
1319
1169
1094
1180
1177
1153
1291
1256
1267
1111
1066
1106
1368
1385
1155
1326
1339
1386
1213
1182
1183
1184
1135
1161
1170
1123
1356
1239
1266
1202
1318
1320
1130
1085
1159
1379
1206
1381
1126
1146
1234
1238
1353
1321
1235
1343
1358
1216
1231
1232
1367
1207
1117
1107

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU12
MUS0
MUS0
MU75
MU12
MOS80
MU10
MUS55
MU14
MU10
MU45
MUS55
MU10
MU10
MU16
MU65
MU12
MU60
MU12
MU60
MUS55
MU25
MU16
MU16
MU65
MU12
MU45
MU12
MU10
MU12
MU70
MU65
MU25
MUS80
MU16
MU60
MUS0
MUS55
MU60
MU14
MU60
MUS

MUS80
MU45
MUS55
MUS55
MU14
MUS80
MU45
MUS0
MU10
MUS

MU25
MU60
MU10
MUS0
MU14
MU65
MU45
MU70



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

0:53:37.9
0:55:26.9
0:55:57.0
0:56:01.4
0:57:00.1
0:57:05.1
0:57:06.2
0:57:15.8
0:57:21.8
0:58:37.4
0:58:40.6
0:59:45.9
1:00:31.6
1:00:50.1
1:01:52.5
1:03:15.6
1:04:58.0
1:05:00.3
1:05:12.5
1:05:17.9
1:05:40.4
1:05:56.1
1:07:32.4
1:07:47.2
1:08:06.7
1:08:07.2

1:
:12:18.0
:12:20.2
:12:31.5
:12:33.2
:12:33.7
:15:10.5
:15:12.5
:15:27.2
:16:28.7

— e = e e e

1

10:03.6

1:26:42.5
1:31:11.4
1:34:57.2
1:38:40.9
1:38:41.4
1:44:09.0
2:09:36.0

Angus
Douglas
Simon
Tully
Jasper
Oldrich
Lee

Rob
Andrew
Finn

Eli
Ethan
Barnaby
Shae
Paul
Michael
Andrew
Warren
Edward
Rod
Tim
Anthony
Hamish
Tim
Jared
Hal

Pete
Axel
Jesse
Jamie
Gregor
Damian
marley may
peter
Leslie
Adrian
Harry
Gavin
David
Taylor
Glenn
Angus
Rupert

McLennan
Winter
Gough
Duggan
Gough
Sadilek
Duggan
Hill
Grimm
Marsland
Chapman
Slocombe
Slocombe
Mackrill
Merrigan
Hart

Prest
Sanders
Linnell
McMahon
De Freitas
Dwyer
Retchford
Retchford
Cairns
Slocombe
Sheridan
Hume
Heman
Heman
McLennan
Heman
tryhorn
cantwell
Clements
O'Shaughnessy
Bridgford
Winter
Wenzel
Hobday
Hobday
White
Scoullar

1340
1242
1274
1257
1181
1139
1192
1114
1127
1349
1301
1366
1222
1336
1227
1172
1304
1351
1132
1119
1288
1371
1284
1285
1198
1303
1364
1175
1190
1188
1124
1189
1255
1258
1299
1294
1230
1244
1272
1292
1293
1334
1377

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

MU12
MU16
MUS0
MUS

MUS

MU75
MU40
MUS80
MU40
MUS0
MUS

MU10
MU12
MU18
MUS55
MU45
MU45
MU40
MU70
MUS0
MU30
MU45
MUS

MU45
MU30
MUS

MU45
MU10
MU10
MUS

MU45
MU45
MUS

MU65
MU75
MU45
MU10
MU60
MU60
MUS

MU45
MUS

MUS



